

Estimate

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **SARVESH HARDWARE**
CHAURAI

No : **1341** Dated : **06/01/2026**
Lr No : **mh40cd9312** Lr Date : **__-__-__**
Transport : **SELF**
No of DAG : **27**

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MS WELDED 14G*3FT	5	99.20	KG	68.00	6,745.60
2	MS WELDED 14G*4FT	5	128.60	KGS	68.00	8,744.80
3	MS WELDED 11G*5FT	5	160.50	KG	68.00	10,914.00
4	GI WELDED 16G 3ft	5	93.30		86.00	8,023.80
5	GI WELDED 16G 4ft	5	110.70		86.00	9,520.20
6	GI WELDED 16G 5ft	2	64.70		86.00	5,564.20
					Total :	49512.60

Remark **Grand Total 657.00**

Freight 147.00

NET BALANCE: 121,695.00

Total 49660.00

RS. FORTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY